
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 SR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

23 

34 

39 

20 

7 

50 

42 

14 

99 

03 

16X 

Name 

Gunnar Ray 

Raphael Krausse 

Matthew Ruth 

Simon Hansen 

Landon Bily 

Nathan Haney 

Charles Jeffries 

Clara Hill 

Sean Santostefano 

Dominic Endrizzi 

Beau Bradford 

Points 

211 

186 

166 

151 

141 

131 

121 

111 

101 

91 

86 

Laps led 

0 

0 

0 

14 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

Total Tm 

14:52.414 

14:52.620 

14:52.715 

14:53.929 

14:54.986 

15:00.427 

15:03.380 

15:12.978 

15:13.440 

15:17.074 

15:36.407 

Best Lap 

54.921 

54.872 

54.845 

54.757 

54.755 

55.055 

55.508 

55.431 

55.295 

56.314 

56.522 

In Lap 

9 

5 

9 

5 

5 

5 

15 

4 

4 

10 

3 

SubClass Comment 

4 sec: 4 wheels out of tram line 

5 sec - incident responsibility in lap 3 (minor) 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl E 
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Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #01 
04 LO206 Senior 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:10:24 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

11/6/2022 14:15 


