

Winter Race #01

04 LO206 Senior

Main

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:10:24

Sorted on Laps

CW Full Track 0.750 miles

11/6/2022 14:15

Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Lap	In Lap	SubClass	Comment
LO206 SR											
1	23	Gunnar Ray	211	0	16	5 Laps	14:52.414	54.921	9		
2	34	Raphael Krausse	186	0	16	5 Laps	14:52.620	54.872	5		
3	39	Matthew Ruth	166	0	16	5 Laps	14:52.715	54.845	9		
4	20	Simon Hansen	151	14	16	5 Laps	14:53.929	54.757	5		4 sec: 4 wheels out of tram line
5	7	Landon Bily	141	2	16	5 Laps	14:54.986	54.755	5		5 sec - incident responsibility in lap 3 (minor)
6	50	Nathan Haney	131	0	16	5 Laps	15:00.427	55.055	5		
7	42	Charles Jeffries	121	0	16	5 Laps	15:03.380	55.508	15		
8	14	Clara Hill	111	0	16	5 Laps	15:12.978	55.431	4		
9	99	Sean Santostefano	101	0	16	5 Laps	15:13.440	55.295	4		
10	03	Dominic Endrizzi	91	0	16	5 Laps	15:17.074	56.314	10		
11	16X	Beau Bradford	86	0	16	5 Laps	15:36.407	56.522	3		

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl E

Orbits

Race Director Scott C